PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 15:10 PUNCHESTOWN, 2m 4f

. 07P-P  DARK DU TABERT AA (FR) 18
b g Baboo Du Camp - Garvina

2-02955 LICKLIGHTER 15

b g Brian Boru - Daranado

PP- LOVEINALAMBORGHINI 211
br g Winged Love - Eastender

6/44-244 RARE CONOR 8
b g Rakti - Dark Mimosa

61-938 SERIOUS EGO (GER) 15
b g Sholokhov - Sunshine Story

PARTY PLAYBOY (GER) 11

che g Samum - La Parabol

U494 ALPINE SCENT 12
ch m Presenting - Alpine Glade

ALLORA YEATS 15
b f Yeats - Strike An Ark

MY SISTER SARAH 70
ch f Martaline - Reste Ren Or

e
® |
)

,
==
L

© (o]
. b 2
’..

e

[N o
-~

frame, while Licklighter can also be expected to go well.

Top Tip: MY SISTER SARAH (9)
Watch out for: RARE CONOR (4)

511-12

711-12

511-12

711-12

511-12

411-7

511-5t

411-0t

411-0

Enhanced Each-Way Every Day At Coral Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (4YO plus)

C D Maxwell
J G Carr

D G Hogan
Denis Hogan

P O'Sullivan (7)
G Cosgrave

[y &

J M Moore
T Gibney

D N Russell
G Elliott

D E Mullins
A Mullins

S W Flanagan
David Harry Kelly

B Browne (5)
P Maher

R Walsh
W P Mullins

ATR VERDICT: MY SISTER SARAH was an impressive nine-length winner of a bumper at
Roscommon back in August and based on that evidence, she is hard to oppose this afternoon. Rare
Conor is the pick of those with previous hurdles experience and he should be hard to keep out of the

111

100

114

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

Downlosd on the
' App Store




