

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 15:10 PUNCHESTOWN, 2m 4f

Enhanced Each-Way Every Day At Coral Maiden Hurdle (Class) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	企业会 企业会 企业会	07P-P	DARK DU TABERT AA (FR) 18 b g Baboo Du Camp - Garvina	5 11 - 12	C D Maxwell J G Carr	-
2		2-02955	LICKLIGHTER 15 b g Brian Boru - Daranado	7 11 - 12	D G Hogan Denis Hogan	111
3		PP-	LOVEINALAMBORGHINI 211 br g Winged Love - Eastender	5 11 - 12	J P O'Sullivan (7) J G Cosgrave	100
4		6/44-244	RARE CONOR 8 b g Rakti - Dark Mimosa	7 11 - 12	J M Moore T Gibney	114
5		61-938	SERIOUS EGO (GER) 15 b g Sholokhov - Sunshine Story	5 11 - 12	D N Russell G Elliott	-
6		7	PARTY PLAYBOY (GER) 11 che g Samum - La Parabol	4 11 - 7	D E Mullins A Mullins	-
7	M	U494	ALPINE SCENT 12 ch m Presenting - Alpine Glade	5 11 - 5t	S W Flanagan David Harry Kelly	-
8	***	07	ALLORA YEATS 15 b f Yeats - Strike An Ark	4 11 - Ot	B Browne (5) P Maher	-
9	AR"	1	MY SISTER SARAH 70 ch f Martaline - Reste Ren Or	4 11 - 0	R Walsh W P Mullins	-

ATR VERDICT: MY SISTER SARAH was an impressive nine-length winner of a bumper at Roscommon back in August and based on that evidence, she is hard to oppose this afternoon. Rare Conor is the pick of those with previous hurdles experience and he should be hard to keep out of the frame, while Licklighter can also be expected to go well.

Top Tip: MY SISTER SARAH (9)
Watch out for: RARE CONOR (4)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



